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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (16)

1 88 David Hreniuc 27:55 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:43 9:57 13:32 17:19 20:08 23:52 26:52 27:23 27:55

#7 2,600 km 5:43 4:14 3:35 3:47 2:49 3:44 3:00 0:31 0:32
2 86 Gabriel Major 31:08 1(34) 2(35) 3(39) 4(61) 5(51) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

3 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:54 11:06 15:18 19:14 22:53 26:57 30:04 30:38 31:08
#3 2,600 km 5:54 5:12 4:12 3:56 3:39 4:04 3:07 0:34 0:30

3 91 Stefania Peles 31:16 33 35 38 61 51 44 31 100 Finish
3 PC Miercurea Ciuc 5:04 10:33 13:42 18:34 21:42 26:27 30:04 30:40 31:16

5:04 5:29 3:09 4:52 3:08 4:45 3:37 0:36 0:36
4 91 Aron Bilibok 35:15 34 35 39 61 50 44 31 100 Finish

1 PC Miercurea Ciuc 5:42 10:22 14:49 19:26 24:36 29:15 33:41 34:23 35:15
5:42 4:40 4:27 4:37 5:10 4:39 4:26 0:42 0:52

5 89 Petru Tulban 36:11 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 Selectionata jud. Br 5:01 10:33 15:00 19:22 24:40 29:39 34:42 35:24 36:11

#9 2,600 km 5:01 5:32 4:27 4:22 5:18 4:59 5:03 0:42 0:47
6 89 David Colcear 38:09 1(32) 2(35) 3(40) 4(61) 5(51) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

2 Selectionata jud. Br 4:27 10:20 14:52 21:55 28:38 32:51 36:40 37:18 38:09
#10 2,900 km 4:27 5:53 4:32 7:03 6:43 4:13 3:49 0:38 0:51

7 86 Richard Bauer 38:25 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:11 13:21 16:49 22:06 27:09 33:13 37:12 37:46 38:25

#1 2,600 km 5:11 8:10 3:28 5:17 5:03 6:04 3:59 0:34 0:39
8 88 Luca Strambu 43:19 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(61) 5(51) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:22 9:23 29:02 32:20 36:29 40:01 42:19 42:48 43:19
#8 2,600 km 4:22 5:01 19:39 3:18 4:09 3:32 2:18 0:29 0:31

9 88 Marius Catana 44:28 1(32) 2(35) 3(40) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:57 8:49 12:38 20:08 34:32 39:28 43:25 43:55 44:28

#6 3,000 km 3:57 4:52 3:49 7:30 14:24 4:56 3:57 0:30 0:33
10 91 Cristian Teca 48:03 32 35 40 61 52 44 31 100 Finish

2 PC Miercurea Ciuc 5:30 12:50 19:05 26:49 35:08 42:17 46:39 47:18 48:03
5:30 7:20 6:15 7:44 8:19 7:09 4:22 0:39 0:45

11 86 Bogdan Dobrican 49:23 1(33) 2(35) 3(40) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 6:03 13:12 19:50 29:50 35:31 44:20 48:01 48:38 49:23

#2 3,000 km 6:03 7:09 6:38 10:00 5:41 8:49 3:41 0:37 0:45
12 89 Ioan Iacob 57:32 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

3 Selectionata jud. Br 16:07 24:46 27:50 33:13 37:27 46:47 56:03 56:47 57:32
#11 2,700 km 16:07 8:39 3:04 5:23 4:14 9:20 9:16 0:44 0:45

13 87 Raul Nechita 1:09:04 1(33) 2(35) 3(39) 4(61) 5(51) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:51 13:27 24:14 48:47 58:07 1:03:59 1:07:43 1:08:21 1:09:04

#4 2,600 km 5:51 7:36 10:47 24:33 9:20 5:52 3:44 0:38 0:43
14 90 Cezara Radu 1:16:23 1(34) 2(35) 3(40) 4(61) 5(51) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 PC Miercurea Ciuc 11:56 22:27 32:14 48:09 57:41 1:08:03 1:14:07 1:15:05 1:16:23
#12 2,900 km 11:56 10:31 9:47 15:55 9:32 10:22 6:04 0:58 1:18

90 Radu Muntean mp 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 PC Miercurea Ciuc 11:46 17:36 20:48 26:02 ----- ----- 43:25 44:10 45:00

#13 2,700 km 11:46 5:50 3:12 5:14 17:23 0:45 0:50
87 Mihela Petrus mp 1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 CSS - C.S. Scolar B ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:35 54:09 54:56 55:48

#5 2,600 km 49:35 4:34 0:47 0:52

M18  (10)

1 3 Adrian Iacob 36:16 1(35) 2(39) 3(47) 4(45) 5(54) 6(41) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:57 10:07 15:10 20:06 24:05 27:40 31:45 35:15 35:44 36:16

#2 3,800 km 6:57 3:10 5:03 4:56 3:59 3:35 4:05 3:30 0:29 0:32
2 5 Vlad Peles 37:13 1(37) 2(39) 3(47) 4(45) 5(54) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:56 11:21 17:19 21:15 25:42 29:28 32:57 36:14 36:43 37:13
#6 3,800 km 8:56 2:25 5:58 3:56 4:27 3:46 3:29 3:17 0:29 0:30

3 3 Catalin Vadean 37:16 1(37) 2(39) 3(46) 4(45) 5(54) 6(42) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:11 10:23 15:18 18:27 22:55 28:02 32:40 36:11 36:44 37:16

#1 3,800 km 8:11 2:12 4:55 3:09 4:28 5:07 4:38 3:31 0:33 0:32
4 3 Alexandru Catana 38:23 1(36) 2(39) 3(40) 4(45) 5(54) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:48 11:55 13:20 21:39 26:04 29:58 33:26 37:03 37:43 38:23
#3 3,900 km 8:48 3:07 1:25 8:19 4:25 3:54 3:28 3:37 0:40 0:40

5 4 Eduard Suciu 57:27 1(36) 2(39) 3(46) 4(45) 5(54) 6(41) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
1 PC Miercurea Ciuc 9:30 13:25 21:02 25:08 36:02 43:45 48:21 54:46 56:37 57:27

#4 3,800 km 9:30 3:55 7:37 4:06 10:54 7:43 4:36 6:25 1:51 0:50
6 6 Sergiu Lazar 58:05 1(35) 2(39) 3(40) 4(45) 5(54) 6(42) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Chimia Victoria 9:36 14:27 16:45 25:29 36:07 44:26 49:49 56:24 57:16 58:05
#5 3,900 km 9:36 4:51 2:18 8:44 10:38 8:19 5:23 6:35 0:52 0:49

7 4 Akos Bilibok 1:00:34 1(35) 2(39) 3(40) 4(45) 5(54) 6(42) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 PC Miercurea Ciuc 13:54 18:16 20:49 33:06 39:42 46:26 55:53 58:53 59:25 1:00:34

#5 3,900 km 13:54 4:22 2:33 12:17 6:36 6:44 9:27 3:00 0:32 1:09
8 6 Andrei Vladasel 1:01:36 1(37) 2(39) 3(47) 4(45) 5(54) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Chimia Victoria 13:53 17:30 25:24 31:55 39:58 46:41 52:25 59:48 1:00:42 1:01:36
#6 3,800 km 13:53 3:37 7:54 6:31 8:03 6:43 5:44 7:23 0:54 0:54

9 5 Alexandru Kotai 1:03:25 1(36) 2(39) 3(46) 4(45) 5(54) 6(41) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 13:43 21:06 29:10 36:26 43:05 49:01 56:26 1:02:03 1:02:42 1:03:25

#4 3,800 km 13:43 7:23 8:04 7:16 6:39 5:56 7:25 5:37 0:39 0:43
10 4 Csenge Farago 1:11:38 1(37) 2(39) 3(47) 4(45) 5(54) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

3 PC Miercurea Ciuc 10:12 15:03 25:29 31:50 41:41 49:40 59:36 1:09:50 1:10:40 1:11:38
#6 3,800 km 10:12 4:51 10:26 6:21 9:51 7:59 9:56 10:14 0:50 0:58
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (15)

1 94 Simion Suciu 32:30 1(60) 2(59) 3(53) 4(43) 5(44) 6(46) 7(40) 8(37) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
3 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 10:01 14:52 17:30 19:54 22:18 26:47 27:45 29:23 31:34 32:02 32:30

#12 5,400 km 10:01 4:51 2:38 2:24 2:24 4:29 0:58 1:38 2:11 0:28 0:28
2 92 Petru Stupu 36:36 1(60) 2(59) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(47) 7(40) 8(36) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

2 UBV - C.S. Universi 11:52 16:23 19:13 22:20 24:42 30:04 31:12 33:15 35:35 36:04 36:36
#5 5,200 km 11:52 4:31 2:50 3:07 2:22 5:22 1:08 2:03 2:20 0:29 0:32

3 95 Istvan Sebestyen 38:19 1(58) 2(59) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(46) 7(40) 8(37) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 13:14 17:49 20:27 23:26 26:13 31:58 33:06 34:54 37:19 37:46 38:19

#14 5,300 km 13:14 4:35 2:38 2:59 2:47 5:45 1:08 1:48 2:25 0:27 0:33
4 95 Ionut Crisan 39:04 1(57) 2(59) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(47) 7(40) 8(35) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 11:32 18:03 20:44 23:43 27:08 32:39 33:36 36:04 38:04 38:36 39:04
#15 5,300 km 11:32 6:31 2:41 2:59 3:25 5:31 0:57 2:28 2:00 0:32 0:28

5 94 Zoltán Szép 39:46 1(58) 2(59) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(47) 7(40) 8(35) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
1 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 11:57 16:30 19:27 23:25 26:00 31:56 33:09 36:17 38:36 39:07 39:46

#10 5,200 km 11:57 4:33 2:57 3:58 2:35 5:56 1:13 3:08 2:19 0:31 0:39
6 92 Claudiu Rob 40:30 1(57) 2(59) 3(53) 4(43) 5(44) 6(46) 7(40) 8(35) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

3 UBV - C.S. Universi 11:25 18:11 21:32 24:46 27:43 33:36 34:46 37:10 39:17 39:49 40:30
#6 5,400 km 11:25 6:46 3:21 3:14 2:57 5:53 1:10 2:24 2:07 0:32 0:41

7 93 Mihai Tintar 41:38 1(60) 2(59) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(46) 7(40) 8(35) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
1 UCR - C.S. Universi 13:13 19:13 22:54 25:40 28:31 34:24 35:39 38:16 40:38 41:10 41:38

#7 5,300 km 13:13 6:00 3:41 2:46 2:51 5:53 1:15 2:37 2:22 0:32 0:28
8 93 George Minnoiu 41:58 1(57) 2(59) 3(53) 4(43) 5(44) 6(47) 7(40) 8(37) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

2 UCR - C.S. Universi 12:38 19:15 22:16 25:21 28:44 34:29 35:34 37:52 41:01 41:30 41:58
#8 5,300 km 12:38 6:37 3:01 3:05 3:23 5:45 1:05 2:18 3:09 0:29 0:28

9 94 Botond Szász 42:02 1(57) 2(59) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(48) 7(40) 8(36) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
2 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 12:19 20:13 22:43 25:49 29:47 35:50 37:17 39:06 41:08 41:35 42:02

#11 5,400 km 12:19 7:54 2:30 3:06 3:58 6:03 1:27 1:49 2:02 0:27 0:27
10 93 Alexandru Blejdea 42:49 1(58) 2(59) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(48) 7(40) 8(36) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

3 UCR - C.S. Universi 15:38 20:18 22:31 25:20 29:04 33:43 37:53 39:42 41:51 42:18 42:49
#9 5,400 km 15:38 4:40 2:13 2:49 3:44 4:39 4:10 1:49 2:09 0:27 0:31

11 95 Alexandru Biro 42:56 1(60) 2(59) 3(53) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(40) 8(36) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 12:46 19:21 22:56 26:15 29:10 35:42 37:12 39:10 41:25 41:59 42:56

#13 5,400 km 12:46 6:35 3:35 3:19 2:55 6:32 1:30 1:58 2:15 0:34 0:57
12 92 Paul Pricop 44:34 1(58) 2(59) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(48) 7(40) 8(37) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

1 UBV - C.S. Universi 14:31 19:47 22:26 25:56 29:58 36:38 38:47 40:49 43:33 44:02 44:34
#4 5,400 km 14:31 5:16 2:39 3:30 4:02 6:40 2:09 2:02 2:44 0:29 0:32

13 96 Paul Berszán 59:43 1(57) 2(59) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(46) 7(40) 8(37) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
1 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 16:45 25:45 29:15 36:19 41:19 51:08 52:30 55:18 58:37 59:08 59:43

#16 5,300 km 16:45 9:00 3:30 7:04 5:00 9:49 1:22 2:48 3:19 0:31 0:35
14 96 László Rancz 1:09:15 1(58) 2(59) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(47) 7(40) 8(36) 9(31) 10(100) Finish

3 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 19:13 ----- 39:29 43:51 48:31 58:39 1:01:31 ----- 1:07:53 1:08:35 1:09:15
#18 5,200 km 19:13 20:16 4:22 4:40 10:08 2:52 6:22 0:42 0:40

15 96 Csongor Ráduly 1:14:46 1(60) 2(59) 3(53) 4(43) 5(44) 6(48) 7(40) 8(35) 9(31) 10(100) Finish
2 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 23:41 32:48 39:10 44:56 49:23 1:01:50 1:04:54 1:10:35 1:13:34 1:14:10 1:14:46

#17 5,400 km 23:41 9:07 6:22 5:46 4:27 12:27 3:04 5:41 2:59 0:36 0:36

M35  (9)

1 15 Robert Mozes 30:38 1(36) 2(38) 3(61) 4(55) 5(53) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 OMS - C.S. Orienter 9:06 10:36 14:09 15:27 18:12 22:24 26:05 29:27 30:01 30:38

#1 3,200 km 9:06 1:30 3:33 1:18 2:45 4:12 3:41 3:22 0:34 0:37
2 15 Mihaly Kiss 31:55 1(36) 2(39) 3(61) 4(55) 5(51) 6(41) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

3 OMS - C.S. Orienter 9:10 12:18 15:53 17:07 19:44 24:22 27:37 30:38 31:13 31:55
#7 3,000 km 9:10 3:08 3:35 1:14 2:37 4:38 3:15 3:01 0:35 0:42

3 13 Atilla Szitter 32:44 1(36) 2(39) 3(61) 4(55) 5(52) 6(42) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 7:50 11:09 14:35 15:41 17:55 23:51 28:16 31:26 32:05 32:44

#2 3,100 km 7:50 3:19 3:26 1:06 2:14 5:56 4:25 3:10 0:39 0:39
4 13 Gheorhe Divin 33:22 1(36) 2(40) 3(61) 4(55) 5(51) 6(41) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

3 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 7:27 10:31 16:03 17:12 20:16 24:39 27:47 32:06 32:41 33:22
#3 3,200 km 7:27 3:04 5:32 1:09 3:04 4:23 3:08 4:19 0:35 0:41

5 14 András Csúcs 36:28 1(36) 2(40) 3(61) 4(55) 5(51) 6(41) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 9:10 12:46 18:45 20:26 23:35 27:48 31:51 35:15 35:50 36:28

#3 3,200 km 9:10 3:36 5:59 1:41 3:09 4:13 4:03 3:24 0:35 0:38
6 14 János Szász 38:38 1(36) 2(38) 3(61) 4(55) 5(52) 6(42) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

3 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 9:49 11:56 16:37 17:46 21:23 25:24 31:27 36:33 37:38 38:38
#5 3,100 km 9:49 2:07 4:41 1:09 3:37 4:01 6:03 5:06 1:05 1:00

7 14 Róbert-Kálmán Rád 40:35 1(36) 2(39) 3(61) 4(55) 5(53) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
1 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 9:32 13:21 17:44 20:06 23:48 29:13 35:01 39:10 39:48 40:35

#4 3,200 km 9:32 3:49 4:23 2:22 3:42 5:25 5:48 4:09 0:38 0:47
8 15 Sorin Botos 47:19 1(36) 2(40) 3(61) 4(55) 5(52) 6(42) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish *55 *58 *59

1 OMS - C.S. Orienter 10:14 14:30 23:10 24:37 27:45 33:21 40:27 45:38 46:21 47:19 0.00 0.00 0.00
#6 3,400 km 10:14 4:16 8:40 1:27 3:08 5:36 7:06 5:11 0:43 0:58

*54 *51 *53 *34 *100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 Tamas Zavodscky mp 1(36) 2(38) 3(61) 4(55) 5(53) 6(43) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 7:55 9:35 14:13 15:49 18:41 23:03 ----- 27:55 28:46 29:28

#1 3,200 km 7:55 1:40 4:38 1:36 2:52 4:22 4:52 0:51 0:42



Camp.Nat.SchiO.2018 Lun 22.01.2018 09:56
Split time results Page 3 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

F14  (12)

1 45 Andreea Manu 32:24 1(32) 2(36) 3(38) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:25 10:45 12:39 17:10 22:09 28:03 31:14 31:48 32:24

#6 2,700 km 4:25 6:20 1:54 4:31 4:59 5:54 3:11 0:34 0:36
2 41 Orsolya Palhegyi 33:57 1(32) 2(36) 3(38) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 5:05 11:15 13:26 18:16 22:29 27:18 32:22 33:09 33:57
#2 2,600 km 5:05 6:10 2:11 4:50 4:13 4:49 5:04 0:47 0:48

3 43 Alexandra Czimbor 36:50 1(32) 2(36) 3(39) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 4:23 10:05 14:20 18:53 27:56 32:35 35:44 36:16 36:50

#4 2,600 km 4:23 5:42 4:15 4:33 9:03 4:39 3:09 0:32 0:34
4 45 Tania Sabou 38:02 1(33) 2(36) 3(39) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:29 12:08 15:32 20:29 27:51 32:49 36:36 37:17 38:02
#5 2,600 km 6:29 5:39 3:24 4:57 7:22 4:58 3:47 0:41 0:45

5 42 Iulia Stupu 38:30 1(32) 2(36) 3(38) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 UBV - C.S. Universi 5:09 10:40 12:23 17:03 27:19 31:30 36:47 37:39 38:30

#2 2,600 km 5:09 5:31 1:43 4:40 10:16 4:11 5:17 0:52 0:51
6 41 Dorotttya Marton 40:47 1(33) 2(36) 3(39) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 5:53 11:06 14:39 19:58 28:04 34:12 39:22 40:02 40:47
#1 2,700 km 5:53 5:13 3:33 5:19 8:06 6:08 5:10 0:40 0:45

7 44 Maya Waldhutter 42:44 1(32) 2(36) 3(39) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:28 11:26 15:15 20:45 26:42 31:45 36:48 37:28 42:44

#4 2,600 km 5:28 5:58 3:49 5:30 5:57 5:03 5:03 0:40 5:16
8 47 Csalka Tamas 49:32 1(33) 2(36) 3(38) 4(61) 5(50) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 PC Miercurea Ciuc 7:37 16:35 19:40 27:18 33:04 40:47 47:22 48:25 49:32
#7 2,600 km 7:37 8:58 3:05 7:38 5:46 7:43 6:35 1:03 1:07

9 44 Mara Sorici 50:49 1(33) 2(36) 3(38) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:22 12:46 15:16 22:41 33:31 43:30 49:03 49:50 50:49

#3 2,700 km 5:22 7:24 2:30 7:25 10:50 9:59 5:33 0:47 0:59
10 43 Denisa Uveghes 51:10 1(33) 2(36) 3(38) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:37 11:09 17:19 23:43 30:02 37:22 49:54 50:30 51:10
#3 2,700 km 5:37 5:32 6:10 6:24 6:19 7:20 12:32 0:36 0:40

11 42 Bianca Oprea 51:22 1(33) 2(36) 3(39) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 UBV - C.S. Universi 5:56 13:46 18:18 24:34 32:43 43:29 49:34 50:24 51:22

#1 2,700 km 5:56 7:50 4:32 6:16 8:09 10:46 6:05 0:50 0:58
12 47 Akmira Gliga 55:00 1(32) 2(36) 3(39) 4(61) 5(52) 6(44) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

2 PC Miercurea Ciuc 6:24 14:32 19:41 26:41 37:14 46:27 53:23 54:09 55:00
#8 2,700 km 6:24 8:08 5:09 7:00 10:33 9:13 6:56 0:46 0:51

F18  (8)

1 34 Alina Teca 35:03 1(36) 2(39) 3(47) 4(56) 5(54) 6(51) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 9:17 12:45 19:11 22:22 24:30 25:51 31:04 33:51 34:27 35:03

#2 3,000 km 9:17 3:28 6:26 3:11 2:08 1:21 5:13 2:47 0:36 0:36
2 35 Denisa Ghit 37:00 1(36) 2(39) 3(46) 4(56) 5(54) 6(51) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 10:13 13:52 20:28 23:36 25:51 27:20 32:21 35:38 36:20 37:00
#4 3,200 km 10:13 3:39 6:36 3:08 2:15 1:29 5:01 3:17 0:42 0:40

3 34 Alexandra Roman 37:55 1(35) 2(39) 3(46) 4(56) 5(54) 6(50) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 9:33 13:35 19:40 24:35 27:01 29:22 33:48 36:49 37:20 37:55

#1 3,200 km 9:33 4:02 6:05 4:55 2:26 2:21 4:26 3:01 0:31 0:35
4 33 Judit Divin 43:52 1(35) 2(39) 3(46) 4(56) 5(54) 6(50) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 9:40 13:54 21:54 26:18 29:10 31:54 36:27 41:59 42:57 43:52
#1 3,200 km 9:40 4:14 8:00 4:24 2:52 2:44 4:33 5:32 0:58 0:55

5 36 Bernadett Deak 43:57 1(36) 2(39) 3(46) 4(56) 5(54) 6(51) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
1 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 10:00 13:36 21:43 26:29 29:17 30:44 36:15 42:09 43:02 43:57

#4 3,200 km 10:00 3:36 8:07 4:46 2:48 1:27 5:31 5:54 0:53 0:55
6 35 Alexandra Creciun 46:15 1(35) 2(39) 3(47) 4(56) 5(54) 6(50) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 10:04 14:29 22:11 26:23 29:03 31:44 39:53 44:53 45:35 46:15
#3 3,100 km 10:04 4:25 7:42 4:12 2:40 2:41 8:09 5:00 0:42 0:40

7 33 Agnes Szakács 46:27 1(36) 2(39) 3(47) 4(56) 5(54) 6(51) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish
2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 12:19 16:09 26:17 30:34 33:16 34:54 39:45 44:41 45:28 46:27

#2 3,000 km 12:19 3:50 10:08 4:17 2:42 1:38 4:51 4:56 0:47 0:59
8 36 Beatrix Nan 49:37 1(35) 2(39) 3(47) 4(56) 5(54) 6(50) 7(44) 8(31) 9(100) Finish *51

2 ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 11:07 15:52 25:18 30:19 33:02 37:32 42:33 47:48 48:35 49:37 35:13
#3 3,100 km 11:07 4:45 9:26 5:01 2:43 4:30 5:01 5:15 0:47 1:02

F21  (8)

1 18 Andra Anghel 31:14 1(47) 2(55) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 UCR - C.S. Universi 14:03 16:18 17:31 21:13 25:13 27:15 30:04 30:38 31:14

#2 3,600 km 14:03 2:15 1:13 3:42 4:00 2:02 2:49 0:34 0:36
2 23 Roxana Culcea 35:27 1(47) 2(55) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(35) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 Selectionata jud. Ma 16:23 19:12 21:25 25:42 28:57 31:37 34:25 34:54 35:27
#7 3,500 km 16:23 2:49 2:13 4:17 3:15 2:40 2:48 0:29 0:33

3 18 Veronica Minoiu 37:48 1(48) 2(55) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(35) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 UCR - C.S. Universi 17:34 20:06 22:42 27:15 31:01 33:26 36:35 37:08 37:48

#1 3,500 km 17:34 2:32 2:36 4:33 3:46 2:25 3:09 0:33 0:40
4 19 Bianca Stamate 38:39 1(47) 2(55) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

1 UCR - C.S. Universi 16:42 20:12 22:27 26:30 30:46 33:07 37:10 37:50 38:39
#3 3,500 km 16:42 3:30 2:15 4:03 4:16 2:21 4:03 0:40 0:49

5 23 Denisa Tamas 39:22 1(48) 2(55) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 Selectionata jud. Ma 17:28 19:45 21:25 27:19 31:54 34:15 38:02 38:40 39:22

#8 3,700 km 17:28 2:17 1:40 5:54 4:35 2:21 3:47 0:38 0:42
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F21  (8) (cont.)

1 18 Andra Anghel 31:14 1(47) 2(55) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 UCR - C.S. Universi 14:03 16:18 17:31 21:13 25:13 27:15 30:04 30:38 31:14

#2 3,600 km 14:03 2:15 1:13 3:42 4:00 2:02 2:49 0:34 0:36

6 20 Réka Mandel 41:21 1(48) 2(55) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(35) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
1 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 16:20 20:15 21:39 26:30 30:52 32:42 35:25 36:41 41:21

#4 3,600 km 16:20 3:55 1:24 4:51 4:22 1:50 2:43 1:16 4:40
7 20 Annamária Ráduly 44:12 1(47) 2(55) 3(52) 4(41) 5(44) 6(37) 7(31) 8(100) Finish

2 VSK - CSM "VSK Cs 19:37 24:51 27:17 31:41 36:02 39:26 43:00 43:34 44:12
#3 3,500 km 19:37 5:14 2:26 4:24 4:21 3:24 3:34 0:34 0:38

8 19 Marinela Piringiu 1:04:23 1(48) 2(55) 3(54) 4(42) 5(44) 6(35) 7(31) 8(100) Finish
2 UCR - C.S. Universi 28:16 34:22 36:03 47:52 52:59 58:31 1:02:40 1:03:25 1:04:23

#4 3,600 km 28:16 6:06 1:41 11:49 5:07 5:32 4:09 0:45 0:58


